
"Girinyalanha"
Aboriginal Nature

and Bioscience Park

Yirra m arra Pl

Leeds Parade
Warradagang Dr

Ya
rr

am
an

 R
d

Buganha W
ay

Girinya Pl

Warradagang Dr

Warrbulang Pl

To b
uild

in

gs 1129 - 
1135

Bugurr
 D

r

Yuranigh W alk

Da
lto

n 
W

al
k

Byrne Walk

Black m an W alk
C

utler W
alk

P 11 P 7

P 2

P 1

P 3

P 6

P 5

P 1 0

P 8

P 9

P 4

1105

1101

1100

1019

1022
1021

1020

1050

1147

1051

1017

1014

1052

1013

1053

1012
1008 1004

1006

1003

1005

1076

1054

1077

1009

1001

1067

1002

1000

1079

1078

1069

1066

1060
1062

1064

1075

1063

1068

1018

1120

1061

1065

Orange
campus directory

C

B

321

A

Metres

1007550250

Legend

Building Use

External

Office - academic

Toilet - all gender/accessible

Teaching/learning/research

Office - administration

Eatery

Ask us desk

Retail

Car park

Footpath

Main entrance

Refill station

Security phone

Student Central

Multiuse

Bike parking

Bus stop

Residential

Recreation

Ancillary

Toilet - all gender/accessible

Eatery

Refill station

Security phone

Student Central

Bike parking

Bus stop

All information correct at time of printing.
Produced by Facilities Management on 01/09/2024.
Recommended page size: A4

C ha r les  S tu rt U n ive rs ity  - TEQSA  P rov ide r Iden tifica tion : PRV12018  (Aus tra lian  U n ive rs ity ).
CR ICOS  P rov ide r: 00005F .



Orange campus directory

1008

1008

1006

1006

1001
1001

1000

1006

1008
1008

1008
1009

1013

1019-10201001

1001

1012

1002
1003

1004
1004
1004

1005

1022

1021

1051
1050

1052

1053
1054
1054

1062
1063

1061
1060

1064

1075

1066
1067

1069
1068

1065

1076

1079
1100

1078

1077

1101
1105
1120

1005

1013

1017
1014
1014

1018

1150

1001
1001

1001

1013

1005

1053

1078

1005

1001

1001
1001

1129-1135

1001

1005

1006

1021

1003
1003

P1

P1

P1

P1

P3
P3

P3

P2

P1
P1

P1
P3

P1

P9P3

P3

P1

P2
P2

P6
P6
P6

P6

P9

P9

P8
P9

P7

P6
P5
P5

P5
P5

P5
P5

P4

P4

P4
P4

P4
P4

P4

P4

P4
P4

P4

P10

P6

P1

P1
P7
P7

P5

P3
P3

P3

P1

P6

P6

P4

P6

P3

P3
P3

P3

P6

P1

P9

P2
P2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2
C2

B2

C2

C2
C2

C2
C2

B2

B1-B2C2

C2

C2

C2
C2

C2
C2
C2

B2

B2

B2

B2
B2

B2

B2
B2
B2

B3
B3

B3
B3

B3

B2

B3
B3

B2
A3

B3

B2

B2
A1

A2

A2

A1
A1
A3

B2

B2

B2
B2
B2

B2

C2
C2

C2

B2

B2

B2

A2

B2

C2

C2
C2

A4

C2

B2

C2

B2

C2
C2

Academic and Administrative Offices

School of Rural Medicine

Faculty of Science and Health

School of Dentistry and Medical  Sciences

School of Agricultural, Environmental and Veterinary Sciences
School of Dentistry and Medical Sciences

24/7 Student Space | Dining Area | Student Bar | Gym

Dental and Oral Health Clinic

Conference Room
Rural Health Research Institute

Yiramiilan First Nations Student Centre
Water Tower

Postgraduate Offices - Rural Health Research Institute

Exam RoomsFacilities Management

Academic and Administrative Offices

Academic and Administrative Offices

Experiential Learning Centre (ELC)
Centre for AI and Digital Health Technology Laboratory

Division of Information Technology
Lecture Theatres
Orange Student Representative Council

Division of Library Services

Toilets

Multi-Faith Room

Napier House (Templer's Village)
Eltis House (Templer's Village)

Chudleigh House (Templer's Village)

Residences Laundry  (Templer's Village)
Charles Sturt Campus Services Limited
Bartlett House  (Templer's Village)

Banksia House (The Cottages)
Lambertia House (The Cottages)

Hakea House (The Cottages)
Grevillea House (The Cottages)

Canowindra Hall (Spring Creek Village)

Ingold House | Residence Life Office | Student Amenities | Student Recreation

Forbes Hall (Spring Creek Village)
Molong Hall (Spring Creek Village)

Residences Laundry
Parkes Hall (Spring Creek Village)

Cowra Hall (Spring Creek Village)

Willett Hall (Narrambla Village)

Goulter Hall (Narrambla Village)
Sporting Amenities

Goulter Hall (Narrambla Village)

Willett Hall (Narrambla Village)

Sports Oval Storage Shed
Horticulture Research Laboratory
Loam Bio

Learning Commons | Library

School of Business

Offline
Three Rivers Department of Rural Health
School of Allied Health, Exercise and Sports Sciences - Physiotherapy

Student Common Room

Bloomfield Medical Centre, 1521 Forest Rd, Orange - School of Rural Medicine

Office of Engagement and Enterprise
info.csu - Campus Tours

Faculty of Science and Health

School of Computing, Mathematics and Engineering

Ask Us Desk

Peters House (Templer's Village)

Residence Study Space

Research Laboratory

Gulbali Research Institute

Division of Learning and Teaching
Division of Student Experience

Maintenance/Farming Sheds

Office of Governance and Corporate Affairs

Campus Security

Rural Health Research Institute Biosensing and Diagnostics Laboratory

Study Rooms

Laboratory and Teaching Space
Rural Health Research Institute

B ld  # B ld  #Car park Car parkG rd  Re f. G rd  Re f.Division/Faculty/Section/School Division/Faculty/Section/School

Charles Sturt University - TEQSA Provider Identification: PRV12018 (Australian University). CRICOS Provider: 00005F. All information correct at time of printing. Produced by Facilities Management on 01/09/2024. Recommended page size: A4


	OA01-A4-map
	OA01-A4-index

