Orange campus directory

Legend

Main entrance



Ask us desk



Bike parking



Bus stop Eatery



Refill station



Security phone Student Central



Toilet - all gender/accessible



Car park



Footpath

Building Use

Office - academic

Teaching/learning/research

Office - administration



Residential



Retail



Recreation External



Ancillary



Multiuse

Digital maps

Scan the code to access interactive campus maps

→ fmcentral.csu.edu.au





Orange campus directory



Bld #	Car	park Grd Ref.	Division/Faculty/Section/School	Bld #	Car park	Grd Ref.	Division/Faculty/Section/School
1000	F	P3 B2	24/7 Student Space Dining Area Student Bar Gym	1014	P7	B2	School of Allied Health, Exercise and Sports Sciences - Physiotherapy
1001	F	C 2	Academic and Administrative Offices	1014	P7	B2	Three Rivers Department of Rural Health
1001	F	C 2	Division of Learning and Teaching	1017	P1	B2	Offline
1001	F	C 2	Division of Student Experience	1018	P5	B2	Student Common Room
1001	F	C 2	Facilities Management	1019-1020	P9	B1-B2	Exam Rooms
1001	F	C 2	Faculty of Science and Health	1021	P9	B2	Multi-Faith Room
1001	F	C 2	Gulbali Research Institute	1021	P9	B2	Study Rooms
1001	F	C 2	info.csu - Campus Tours	1022	P9	B2	Toilets
1001	F	C 2	Office of Engagement and Enterprise	1050	P9	B2	Eltis House (Templer's Village)
1001	F	C 2	Office of Governance and Corporate Affairs	1051	P8	B2	Napier House (Templer's Village)
1001	F	C 2	School of Agricultural, Environmental and Veterinary Sciences	1052	P7	B2	Chudleigh House (Templer's Village)
1001	F	C 2	School of Dentistry and Medical Sciences	1053	P6	B2	Peters House (Templer's Village)
1002	F	C 2	Experiential Learning Centre (ELC)	1053	P6	B2	Residences Laundry (Templer's Village)
1003	F	C 2	Centre for AI and Digital Health Technology Laboratory	1054	P5	B2	Charles Sturt Campus Services Limited
1003	F	C 2	Laboratory and Teaching Space	1054	P5	B2	Bartlett House (Templer's Village)
1003	F	C 2	Rural Health Research Institute	1060	P5	В3	Grevillea House (The Cottages)
1004	F	P6 C2	Division of Information Technology	1061	P5	В3	Hakea House (The Cottages)
1004	F	P6 C2	Lecture Theatres	1062	P5	В3	Banksia House (The Cottages)
1004	F	C 2	Orange Student Representative Council	1063	P5	В3	Lambertia House (The Cottages)
1005	F	P6 B2	Learning Commons Library	1064	P4	В3	Canowindra Hall (Spring Creek Village)
1005	F	P6 B2	Ask Us Desk	1065	P4	В3	Cowra Hall (Spring Creek Village)
1005	F	P6 B2	Campus Security	1066	P4	В3	Forbes Hall (Spring Creek Village)
1005	F	P6 B2	Division of Library Services	1067	P4	В3	Molong Hall (Spring Creek Village)
1005	F	P6 B2	Research Laboratory	1068	P4	A3	Parkes Hall (Spring Creek Village)
1006	F	P2 C2	Dental and Oral Health Clinic	1069	P4	B2	Residences Laundry
1006	F	P1 C2	Faculty of Science and Health	1075	P4	B2	Ingold House Residence Life Office Student Amenities Student Recreation
1006	F	P1 C2	Rural Health Research Institute Biosensing and Diagnostics Laboratory	1076	P4	B2	Willett Hall (Narrambla Village)
1006	F	P1 C2	School of Dentistry and Medical Sciences	1077	P4	A2	Willett Hall (Narrambla Village)
1008	F	P1 C2	Academic and Administrative Offices	1078	P4	A2	Residence Study Space
1008	F	P1 C2	Conference Room	1078	P4	A2	Goulter Hall (Narrambla Village)
1008	F	P1 C2	Rural Health Research Institute	1079	P4	B2	Goulter Hall (Narrambla Village)
1008	F	P1 C2	School of Rural Medicine	1100		A1	Sporting Amenities
1008	F	P1 C2	Yiramiilan First Nations Student Centre	1101		A1	Sports Oval Storage Shed
1009	F	P3 C2	Water Tower	1105		A1	Horticulture Research Laboratory
1012	F	P1 C2	Academic and Administrative Offices	1120	P10	A3	Loam Bio
1013	F	P1 B2	Postgraduate Offices - Rural Health Research Institute	1129-1135		A4	Maintenance/Farming Sheds
1013	F	P1 B2	School of Business	1150			Bloomfield Medical Centre, 1521 Forest Rd, Orange - School of Rural Medicine
1013	F	P1 B2	School of Computing, Mathematics and Engineering				